
CENTRAL VALLEY CLASSIC JV BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bullard 00:11:29 36

2 Merced 00:12:03 59

3 Wasco 00:12:08 65

4 Stockdale 00:12:40 89

5 Independence 00:13:22 113

6 Washington Union 00:14:04 151

7 Selma 00:14:39 166

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Orosi 00:15:03 4

Hoover 00:16:46 4

Porterville 00:12:08 3

Strathmore 00:12:53 3

Riverbank 00:14:41 3

South Bakersfield 00:14:09 3

Reedley 00:12:46 2

Liberty (Madera Ranchos) 00:13:10 2

Exeter 00:14:14 2

Coalinga 00:10:49 1

Corcoran 00:12:29 1

Hanford West 00:13:40 1

Roosevelt 00:13:43 1

Garces Memorial 00:14:32 1

Dinuba 00:17:09 1
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CENTRAL VALLEY CLASSIC JV BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bullard 00:11:29 5 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 358 Preston Weber 00:10:32.84 1

2 4 356 Bradley Quinto 00:11:12.96 3

3 8 357 Jacob Rey 00:11:26.74 7

4 11 355 Kolton Hagan 00:11:57.10 10

5 21 353 Dean Cavallaro 00:12:16.35 15

2 Merced 00:12:03 8 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 383 Andrew Carroll 00:11:44.95 8

2 10 387 Cody Levine 00:11:56.34 9

3 14 390 Roland Rodriguez 00:12:07.53 12

4 19 382 Wesley Bruner 00:12:09.87 14

5 22 389 Angel Ortega 00:12:19.75 16

6 23 388 Joseph Mayorga 00:12:20.59 (17)

7 31 384 Jonathan Casillas 00:13:13.32 (21)

3 Wasco 00:12:08 8 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 438 Angel Villafuente 00:11:00.43 2

2 7 437 Ramon Raya 00:11:24.67 6

3 12 433 Kal-El Mealy 00:11:57.17 11

4 27 434 Xavier Montes 00:12:47.61 20

5 40 435 Jesus Orozco 00:13:34.94 26

6 52 432 Robert Gonzalez 00:14:10.49 (34)

7 62 431 Jace Gonzalez 00:15:13.82 (38)

4 Stockdale 00:12:40 7 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 418 Grant Bucher 00:11:18.30 4

2 16 417 Tucker Bilotta 00:12:07.96 13

3 24 419 Kayle Elcano 00:12:24.20 18

4 39 424 Trevor Sullivan 00:13:34.66 25

5 47 423 Landon Sibert 00:13:56.86 29

6 58 425 Sawyer Tolke 00:14:44.89 (35)

7 60 421 Mark Mousa 00:15:05.57 (37)

5 Independence 00:13:22 6 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 378 Juan Carlos Valdez 00:11:19.61 5

2 25 375 Josiah Flores 00:12:25.81 19

3 33 374 Kaden Campbell 00:13:19.96 22

4 43 376 Cameron Galiza 00:13:50.87 27

5 69 379 Lupwaydoh Windsor 00:15:55.59 40

6 71 377 Michael Gonzalez 00:16:12.80 (42)

6 Washington Union 00:14:04 5 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 443 Matthew Zuniga 00:13:29.13 24

2 45 441 Sonny Lopez 00:13:56.29 28

3 49 440 Guillermo Franco 00:14:03.17 31

4 50 439 Bruno Carrazco 00:14:04.67 32

5 59 442 Yandel Nava 00:14:49.32 36
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CENTRAL VALLEY CLASSIC JV BOYS

7 Selma 00:14:39 6 166

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 410 Josue Reyes Vasquez 00:13:23.63 23

2 48 409 Jacob Monge 00:14:01.18 30

3 51 411 William Vega Alejandres 00:14:08.08 33

4 67 408 Osvaldo Lopez 00:15:39.93 39

5 70 407 Arturo Hernandez 00:16:06.00 41

6 77 406 Vasquez Alonso 00:19:19.62 (43)
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CENTRAL VALLEY CLASSIC JV BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 358 Preston Weber JR 00:10:32.84 Bullard

2 0 359 Diego Martinez JR 00:10:49.90 Coalinga

3 2 438 Angel Villafuente SO 00:11:00.43 Wasco

4 3 356 Bradley Quinto JR 00:11:12.96 Bullard

5 4 418 Grant Bucher FR 00:11:18.30 Stockdale

6 5 378 Juan Carlos Valdez JR 00:11:19.61 Independence

7 6 437 Ramon Raya SO 00:11:24.67 Wasco

8 7 357 Jacob Rey JR 00:11:26.74 Bullard

9 8 383 Andrew Carroll SO 00:11:44.95 Merced

10 9 387 Cody Levine JR 00:11:56.34 Merced

11 10 355 Kolton Hagan JR 00:11:57.10 Bullard

12 11 433 Kal-El Mealy SR 00:11:57.17 Wasco

13 0 397 Alonso Gutierrez JR 00:12:02.43 Porterville

14 12 390 Roland Rodriguez SR 00:12:07.53 Merced

15 0 429 Emmanuel Medrano FR 00:12:07.81 Strathmore

16 13 417 Tucker Bilotta SO 00:12:07.96 Stockdale

17 0 399 Joel Mendoza SR 00:12:08.86 Reedley

18 0 398 Manuel Perez JR 00:12:09.12 Porterville

19 14 382 Wesley Bruner SO 00:12:09.87 Merced

20 0 396 Ivan Almanza JR 00:12:13.06 Porterville

21 15 353 Dean Cavallaro JR 00:12:16.35 Bullard

22 16 389 Angel Ortega JR 00:12:19.75 Merced

23 (17) 388 Joseph Mayorga JR 00:12:20.59 Merced

24 18 419 Kayle Elcano JR 00:12:24.20 Stockdale

25 19 375 Josiah Flores SR 00:12:25.81 Independence

26 0 363 Giovanni Martinez SO 00:12:29.16 Corcoran

27 20 434 Xavier Montes SR 00:12:47.61 Wasco

28 0 404 Aidan Perez JR 00:12:48.14 Riverbank

29 0 381 Ivan Rauch SR 00:12:56.55 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

30 0 426 Valentin Araujo SO 00:13:02.77 Strathmore

31 (21) 384 Jonathan Casillas JR 00:13:13.32 Merced

32 0 412 Leonel Celedon SR 00:13:19.34 South Bakersfield

33 22 374 Kaden Campbell SR 00:13:19.96 Independence

34 23 410 Josue Reyes Vasquez JR 00:13:23.63 Selma

35 0 400 Jayden Taylor JR 00:13:24.48 Reedley

36 0 380 Trevor Mirelez SR 00:13:24.99 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

37 24 443 Matthew Zuniga JR 00:13:29.13 Washington Union

38 0 427 Benjamin Cruess FR 00:13:30.42 Strathmore

39 25 424 Trevor Sullivan FR 00:13:34.66 Stockdale

40 26 435 Jesus Orozco SR 00:13:34.94 Wasco

41 0 369 Andres Perez SR 00:13:40.27 Hanford West

42 0 405 Eric Huerta SR 00:13:43.83 Roosevelt

43 27 376 Cameron Galiza SR 00:13:50.87 Independence

44 0 367 Gage Navarro SR 00:13:53.77 Exeter

45 28 441 Sonny Lopez JR 00:13:56.29 Washington Union

46 0 416 Raymundo Valle Lemuz JR 00:13:56.35 South Bakersfield

47 29 423 Landon Sibert SR 00:13:56.86 Stockdale

48 30 409 Jacob Monge JR 00:14:01.18 Selma

49 31 440 Guillermo Franco SR 00:14:03.17 Washington Union

50 32 439 Bruno Carrazco JR 00:14:04.67 Washington Union

51 33 411 William Vega Alejandres JR 00:14:08.08 Selma
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CENTRAL VALLEY CLASSIC JV BOYS

52 (34) 432 Robert Gonzalez JR 00:14:10.49 Wasco

53 0 393 Ryan Madrigal JR 00:14:15.97 Orosi

54 0 402 Christian Ascencio JR 00:14:18.37 Riverbank

55 0 391 Brody Vang JR 00:14:31.08 Merced

56 0 368 Atticus Savage SO 00:14:32.02 Garces Memorial

57 0 366 Chris Cisneros JR 00:14:34.93 Exeter

58 (35) 425 Sawyer Tolke FR 00:14:44.89 Stockdale

59 36 442 Yandel Nava SR 00:14:49.32 Washington Union

60 (37) 421 Mark Mousa FR 00:15:05.57 Stockdale

61 0 415 Guillermo Partida SR 00:15:11.81 South Bakersfield

62 (38) 431 Jace Gonzalez SR 00:15:13.82 Wasco

63 0 392 Jose Ledezma JR 00:15:16.74 Orosi

64 0 395 Rodrigo Mena JR 00:15:16.93 Orosi

65 0 394 Michael Martinez JR 00:15:24.69 Orosi

66 0 372 Miguel Caracas-Morales Jr SR 00:15:25.52 Hoover

67 39 408 Osvaldo Lopez SR 00:15:39.93 Selma

68 0 373 Luis Palominos SR 00:15:42.96 Hoover

69 40 379 Lupwaydoh Windsor SR 00:15:55.59 Independence

70 41 407 Arturo Hernandez JR 00:16:06.00 Selma

71 (42) 377 Michael Gonzalez SR 00:16:12.80 Independence

72 0 430 Omar Garcia-II SR 00:16:18.81 Wasco

73 0 403 Alejandro Cabrera JR 00:16:56.55 Riverbank

74 0 364 Saba Kakubava JR 00:17:09.60 Dinuba

75 0 370 Sergio Albarran Jr JR 00:17:56.26 Hoover

76 0 371 Hartej Brar SR 00:18:01.77 Hoover

77 (43) 406 Vasquez Alonso SR 00:19:19.62 Selma
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